

EX No. 463/25
Sumitra Vs Sandeep

13.06.2025

Ld Presiding Officer is on Special Casual Leave.

Present: Sh Sachin Sharma Ld Counsel for DH.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **08.08.2025**.

(Reader)

Delhi/13.06.2025.